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رقم الصفحة :1
ذي قار

ثانوية بلد الرافدين الهلية للبنين

التسلسل

2017/2016

المدرســــــــة :

075رمز المدرسة :

الول الدور

المعدل

التطبيقي

64 معيد 280%19%39332911احمد صلح عبد الحسين  حسن221751075001 1  0.00

60 معيد 200%16اثنتان303133احمد عبد الحكيم عاصي حلف221751075002 2  0.00

66 معيد 22250صفر543233بهاء تركي عبادي كاظم221751075003 3  0.00

34 معيد 0عشر%12صفرم3150جعفر عباس غثيث طاهر221751075004 4  0.00

74 معيد 0ممممم39حسين كاظم فدعوس حمود221751075005 5  0.00

76 معيد 5050352040330سجاد حسن عطية رحيل221751075006 6  0.00

88 معيد 5752502636250علي حاتم شغين خلف221751075007 7  0.00

66 معيد 0صفر50%38786316علي حميد كاظم جعفر221751075008 8  0.00

81 معيد 0مم63947952م رضا نعيم داخل ناصر221751075009 9  0.00

المشاركون

9 

نسبة النجاحالراسبونالمعيدونالناجحون

0 9 0 % 0.00

 88.89

الممتحنون

الناجحون

نسبة النجاح

9 

8 

 44.44

9 

4 

8  78 7 7 0 

5 3 1 1 0 0 

 62.50 42.86 12.50 14.29 0.00 0.00

مدير المركز

عمار اسماعيل خليل زكي


